
DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Charge
Room - HST 13%
Municipal Accommodations Tax
MAT - HST
Room Charge
Room - HST 13%
Municipal Accommodations Tax
MAT - HST
Visa

10/25/24
10/25/24
10/25/24
10/25/24
10/26/24
10/26/24
10/26/24
10/26/24
10/28/24

Total 651.61 651.61

Balance Due 0.00

Jennifer Stienke
Canada 16Cashier:

10/25/24Arrival:
10/28/24Departure:

Room: 1639
Folio: 3911531

Additional Information

225.00
29.25
13.50

1.76
319.00
41.47
19.14

2.49
651.61XXXXXXXXXXXX2499 XX/XX

HST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

74.97
0.00
0.00

 74.97

33 Gerrard Street West, Toronto, Ontario M5G 1Z4
Tel: 416-595-1975  Fax:  416-581-8934

CDN

A/R Invoice:
A/R Account:

Reference:

Registration No.:   887925881

Booking Ref. #:

Membership:
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